
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

9

16

1

29

27

23

30

18

32

3

7

12

10

17

31

8

15

24

5

Name

Luis Tereso

Paulo Campos

Francisco Ferreira

Mário Alemão

Pedro Rebelo

Jorge Gaspar

Paulo Ribeiro

Fernando Borges

Ricardo Marques

Rui Aires

João Rodrigues

Humberto Gomes

Mário Oliveira e Costa

Pedro Caetano

Rui Silva

António Ribeiro

Paulo Pessoa

David Fernandes

António Fernandes

Best Tm

48.539

48.927

48.938

48.960

49.008

49.062

49.072

49.277

49.301

49.404

49.506

49.702

49.744

49.841

49.949

50.118

50.728

51.055

51.061

2nd Best

48.571

48.973

49.036

49.347

49.319

49.104

49.115

49.397

49.496

49.446

49.805

49.748

49.774

49.946

50.092

50.401

51.049

51.163

51.278

Diff

-

+0.388

+0.399

+0.421

+0.469

+0.523

+0.533

+0.738

+0.762

+0.865

+0.967

+1.163

+1.205

+1.302

+1.410

+1.579

+2.189

+2.516

+2.522

Best Spd

59,334

58,863

58,850

58,824

58,766

58,701

58,689

58,445

58,417

58,295

58,175

57,945

57,896

57,784

57,659

57,464

56,773

56,410

56,403

In Lap

9

6

16

8

7

15

17

14

11

14

16

11

7

6

9

17

13

15

8

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

17-02-2018 16:16
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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